

Lake Havasu City
JAMAICA BOULEVARD STREET IMPROVEMENTS
ITB No.: B26-PW-106019-500690
July 23, 2025, 3:00 p.m.
Bid Tabulation

				Sunland Asphalt		Pioneer Earth Movers		Combs Construction		McCormick Construction	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Base Bid											
1210.1	Mobilization/Demobilization, bonds and Insurance	1	L.S.	\$ 233,760.10	\$ 233,760.10	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 158,096.70	\$ 158,096.70
1210.2	Traffic Control Plan & Implementation	1	L.S.	\$ 123,747.30	\$ 123,747.30	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
1210.3	SWPP Plan & Implementation	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
1210.4	Quality Control	1	L.S.	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 51,800.00	\$ 51,800.00	\$ 34,521.20	\$ 34,521.20
1210.5	1.5" Depth Asphalt Pavement Milling	70,866	S.Y.	\$ 2.60	\$ 184,251.60	\$ 4.20	\$ 297,637.20	\$ 2.80	\$ 198,424.80	\$ 4.75	\$ 336,613.50
1210.6	AC Bituminous Tack Coat	70,866	S.Y.	\$ 0.50	\$ 35,433.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 141,732.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 38,976.30	\$ 0.35	\$ 24,803.10
1210.7	Full Depth Asphalt Pavement Sawcut	1,016	L.F.	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,794.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,080.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,048.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,032.00
1210.8	Raise Manhole to Grade	20	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
1210.9	Replace Water Valve Can & Collar	41	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 86,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 61,500.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 63,550.00
1210.1	2.5" AC Pavement	70,866	S.Y.	\$ 16.50	\$ 1,169,289.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,346,454.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,417,320.00	\$ 23.25	\$ 1,647,634.50
1210.11	Concrete Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	200	S.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
1210.12	Concrete Curb Removal & Replacement	90	L.F.	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 5,670.00
1210.13	Force Account	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 2,022,475.00		\$ 2,271,803.20		\$ 2,327,199.10		\$ 2,456,521.00
1210.15	New Fire Hydrant Assembly	6	EA	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 312,000.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 109,200.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 115,800.00
1210.16	Utility Trench Patch	220	L.F.	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 20.25	\$ 4,455.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 27,940.00
TOTAL BASE BID + FORCE ACCOUNT + ALTERNATE 1:					\$ 2,350,975.00		\$ 2,392,003.20		\$ 2,493,654.10		\$ 2,600,261.00
EXCEPTIONS:											